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Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

   
APP CRS

2124

6501
1230

24361

 

ILS or LOC RWY 27

AWOS-3PT

-27°C
VOR/DME and hold.

right turn direct IWD 

Climb to 3300 then 
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visibility to 1 SM.

inop ALS when using ASX altimeter setting, increase S-ILS 27 all Cats

visibility Cats C and D     SM and Circling visibility Cat B    SM. For

increase DA to 1562 feet; increase all MDAs 140 feet and S-LOC 27

When local altimeter setting not received, use ASX altimeter setting:
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